Saints Peter and Paul School

660 Filbert Street, San Francisco, CA 94133
415.421.5219 | sspeterpaulsf.org

2022-23 Student Educational Fee

Readmission Family (for the families of students or

siblings of students who have attended Kindergarten Continuing Each New
through grade 8 at Saints Peter and Paul School) Students Sibling
Registration Fee (per student) S 150.00 S 150.00
PTO Dues (per student) 40.00 40.00
Development Fund (one-time donation, per student) 125.00
Scholarship Fund (one-time donation, per student) 125.00
General Enrollment Fee 1,110.00 1,110.00
includes Department of Catholic Schools administration
service fees, student accident insurance, student testing,
Catholic Television Network fee, technology fees, text
book rental, yearbook, workbooks & other consumables
Total $1,300.00 $1,550.00
Each Continuing Students = $1,300.00
Each New Entering Sibling = $1,550.00
New Admission Family (as well as for the families of
Laura Vicufia students whose first child is entering
Kindergarten through grade 8 at Saints Peter and New Each New
Paul School for the first time) Students Sibling
Registration Fee (per student) S 150.00 S 150.00
PTO Dues (per student) 40.00 40.00
Development Fund (one-time donation, per student) 125.00 125.00
Scholarship Fund (one-time donation, per student) 125.00 125.00
Live Scan (one-time processing fee, per family) 50.00
General Enrollment Fee 1,110.00 1,110.00
includes Department of Catholic Schools administration
service fees, student accident insurance, student testing,
Catholic Television Network fee, technology fees, text
book rental, yearbook, workbooks & other consumables
Total $1,600.00 $1,550.00

First Student = $1,600.00
Each New Entering Sibling = $1,550.00

STUDENT EDUCATIONAL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND DO NOT APPLY TOWARD THE TUITION.



